E-ZPass Toll Rate Chart - Class 6 Cash vs E-ZPass
AT

TSTIUCTOTTS ™
To locate the proper cash or

E X 1 T 1 N G P L A Y4 A
E-ZPass toll, locate your entry On this section of the Turnpike
plaza on left and follow line across q
1 ol bt cash tolls are paid and E-ZPass
© your exit plaza on right. trips are recorded at New
) Gloucester (67) and/or West
The E-ZPass rates on this chart
N . Gardiner (102
are for Maine Turnpike E-ZPass . ~
Account Holders only. Portland/ | Maine Mall West New West Gardiner
York Wells | Kennebunk | Biddeford saco | scarborough | 1-295 Rd Jetport | Rand Rd_|[Riverside st| Falmouth | Falmouth Gray | Gloucester | Auburn | Lewiston | sabattus | Gardiner 1-295
Plaza Mile Marker 7 19 25 32 36 42 44 45 46 47 48 52 53 63 67 75 80 86 102 103
C = Cash Toll,
Cc E-Z C E-Z Cc E-Z Cc E-Z C E-Z C E-Z Cc E-Z Cc E-Z C E-Z C E-Z Cc E-Z C E-Z Cc E-Z C E-Z Cc E-Z Cc E-Z Cc E-Z Cc E-Z C E-Z C E-Z
E-Z = E-ZPass Toll
7[vork 13.50| 4.05 [13.50| 6.30 [13.50( 8.35 [13.50( 9.90 | 13.50 | 12.15 |18.00|12.85|13.50|13.05/13.50] 13.50|13.50|13.50 13.50( 13.50( 18.00| 15.30( 13.50| 13.50| 13.50| 13.50| 23.65| 23.40 23.65| 23.40| 23.65( 23.40( 23.65| 23.40[ 31.55| 29.05
19|wells 13.50| 4.05 6.75[2.25 [ 6.75 [ 4.30 [ 6.75 [ 5.65 | 6.75 | 6.75 [11.25|8.80 | 6.75 | 6.75 | 6.75 | 6.75 | 6.75 | 6.75 | 6.75 | 6.75 [11.25(11.25| 6.75 | 6.75 | 6.75 | 6.75 | 16.90|16.90|16.90|16.90|16.90(16.90(16.90|16.90| 24.80|22.55,
25[Kennebunk 18.00| 6.30 | 4.50 | 2.25 4.50 [ 2.25 [ 4.50 [ 3.60 | 4.50 [ 4.50 | 9.00 | 6.55 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 9.00 | 9.00 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 |14.65|14.65|14.65|14.65|14.65(14.65(14.65|14.65(22.55(20.30
«| 32|Biddefora 18.00| 8.35 | 4.50 | 4.30 [ 4.50 [ 2.25 4.50 [ 2.25 | 4.50 | 3.85 | 9.00 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 9.00 | 7.00 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 |14.65|14.65|14.65|14.65|14.65[14.65(14.65|14.65|22.55|20.30
~ | 36[saco 18.00| 9.90 | 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 3.60 [ 4.50 | 2.25 4.50 | 2.25 [ 9.00 [ 2.95 [ 4.50 [ 3.15 [ 4.50 | 3.60 | 4.50 | 4.05 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 9.00 | 5.65 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 [14.65(13.75(14.65(13.75|14.65|13.75|14.65|13.75| 22.55| 19.40
« | _42[scarborough 18.00|12.15| 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 [ 3.85 | 4.50 | 2.25 9.00 [ 2.25 [ 4.50 [ 2.25 [ 4.50 [ 2.25 [ 4.50 | 2.25 | 4.50 | 2.25] 9.00 | 3.15 | 4.50 | 3.40 | 4.50 [ 4.50 [14.65(11.25(14.65(11.25|14.65|11.25|14.65|11.25| 22.55/16.90
_ | 4alPortiand/1-205 18.00|12.85| 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 | 2.95 | 4.50 [ 2.25
o| 4s|maine mall rd 18.00|13.05 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 3.15 | 4.50 [ 2.25 4.50 [ 2.25 [ 4.50 | 2.254.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 2.25 | 4.50 | 2.70 | 4.50 | 4.50 [14.65(10.35(14.65|10.35|14.65|10.35|14.65|10.35| 22.55|16.00
46[setport 18.0013.50| 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 4.50 [ 2.25 4.50 [ 2.25 4.50 [ 2.25 [ 4.50 | 2.25 [ 9.00 | 2.25 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 4.50 | 4.50 [14.65| 9.90 [14.65| 9.90 [14.65( 9.90 [14.65| 9.90 |22.55(15.55
o| 47|rand Rd 18.00|13.95 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.05 | 4.50 [ 2.25 4.50 [ 2.25 [ 4.50 | 2.25 4.50 [ 2.25[9.00 | 2.25 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 4.50 | 4.50 |14.65| 9.65 [14.65 9.65 [14.65 9.65 [14.65| 9.65 |22.55|15.30
2| as]riverside st 18.0014.20| 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 [ 2.25 4.50 [2.25 [ 4.50 | 2.25|4.50 | 2.25 9.00 [ 2.25 [ 4.50 [ 2.25 [ 4.50 | 4.50 [14.65| 9.25 |14.65| 9.25 |14.65| 9.25 [14.65| 9.25 [22.55(14.90
_| s2[raimoutn 18.0015.30| 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 [ 3.15 4.50 [2.25[4.50 | 2.254.50 | 2.25]| 4.50 | 2.25 4.50 [ 2.25 | 4.50 | 4.05 |14.65| 8.10 |14.65| 8.10 |14.65| 8.10 [14.65| 8.10 [22.55[13.75
| 53[west Faimouth 18.00{15.55| 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 | 4.50 | 4.50 [ 4.50 [ 3.40 4.50 [2.70 [ 4.50 | 2.25 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 [ 2.25 4.50 | 3.60 [14.65( 7.90 |14.65| 7.90 |14.65| 7.90 [14.65| 7.90 [22.55(13.55
w| e3fcray 20.25|19.35/ 6.75 [ 6.75 [ 6.75 [ 6.75 [ 6.75 | 6.75 | 6.75 | 6.75 | 6.75 [ 6.75 6.75[6.30 [ 6.75 [ 5.85 [ 6.75 [ 5.40 | 6.75 | 4.95 |11.25| 4.05 | 6.75 | 3.60 10.15| 4.05 |10.15| 4.05 |10.15| 4.05 |10.15| 4.05 [18.05 9.70
| e7[new Gloucester 23.65/23.4010.15(10.15/10.15(10.15[10.15(10.15(10.15(10.15{ 10.15 | 10.15 10.15/10.15/10.15 9.90 [10.15 9.65 [10.15( 9.25 [14.65( 8.10 [10.15| 7.90 |10.15| 4.05
2| 7s|auburn [ oo e [23.65]23.40] 10.15] 10.15] 10.15[10.15] 10.15]10.15[10.15[10.15[ 10.15 [ 10.15 10.15[10.15[10.15] 9.90 | 10.15] 9.65 [10.15] 9.25 [14.65] 8.10 [10.15] 7.00 [10.15] 4.05 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 [ 7.90 | 5.65
w| 80[tewiston |  New |[23.65[23.40[10.15[10.15(10.15(10.15(10.15]10.15|10.15|10.15] 10.15 [ 10.15 10.15/10.15/10.15 9.90 [10.15 9.65 [10.15( 9.25 [14.65( 8.10 [10.15| 7.90 |10.15| 4.05 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 | 7.90 | 5.65
86[sabattus | ©'°UCeSter [53 65(23.40[10.15[10.15[10.15]10.15]10.15]10.15]10.15]10.15] 10.15 [ 10.15 10.15(10.15[10.15| 9.90 [10.15| 9.65 [10.15[ 9.25 |14.65] 8.10 [10.15| 7.90 [10.15| 4.05 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 7.90 | 5.65
102|west Gardiner 31.55/29.05/18.05(15.8018.05(15.80(18.05( 15.80( 18.05| 15.80 18.05 | 15.80 18.0515.80|18.0515.55/18.05(15.30( 18.05( 14.90( 22.55( 13.75( 18.05| 13.55| 18.05| 9.70 7.90 | 5.65 | 7.90 [ 5.65 [ 7.90 | 5.65
103|Gardiner 1-295 4.50( 2.25

Above rates effective November 1, 2012




